
To: jeevacation©gmaitcom[jeevacationetgmail.cont, Jeffrey Epsteinbeevacation©gmail corn] 
From: Lesley Groff 
Sent Wed 9/17/2014 1:31:34 PM 
Subject: Sept. Schedule 

Wed. Sept 17. 2014 LSJ 

Thurs. Sept 18, 2014 LSJ 

Reminder: Dave Rogers has jury duty Sept. 18th 

Fri. Sept 19. 2014 LSJ 

Reminder: Prof. Stephen Kosslyn in NY Sept. 19-23 

Reminder: Valdson & Marie to arrive NY via 

Sat Sept 20, 2014 131 

Reminder: to stay in 11B Sept. 20-23 

Sun. Sept 21. 2014 LSJ-NY 

Reminder: Simon, Cass, Terje, Jagland, Peter Thiel 

TBD Depart LSJ 

TIED Arrive NY 

Mon. Sept 22.2014 NY 

People To See: Jagland, Terje, Thiel, Simon, M, Cass, Woody, Jabor, Ehud, Leon, 
Maldives, Mada Kasak, India, Summers, Boris, Barbro 

(TBD Sam Mort's breakfast for Gordon Brown-1 have asked Clore to send guest list of 
attendees) 

8:45am BREAKFAST w/Andrew Farkas 
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10:30-11:30am Marlene DiChristina to hold her Editorial Meeting to discuss story ideas (DO 
YOU WANT TO ATTEND?) 

12:30pm Lunch w/Prof. Stephen Kosslyn g 

2:00pm PHONE DATE W/ 

2:30pm Appt w/Jones Perry w/Shearman & Sterling ta) 

3:00pm Appt w/Lany Summers MM) 

7:00pm Screening of the "Equalizer" (Jeffrey plus 3) 

AMC Lincoln Square 13 IMAX, 1998 Broadway 

9:15pm After Party Rose Louge 

Time Warner Center, 10 Columbus Circle 

Tues. Sept. 23. 2014 NY 

10:30am Appt w/Dr. Shimony 

485 Madison Ave. (between 51st and 52nd 1711 Floor, 

TO DRIVE YOU 

1:00pm Appt w/Lisa New (MM) 

3:00pm TENTATIVE Appt w/Woody Allen, Alex and Leon Black (FYI told you Leon 

EFTA_R1_02210876 

EFTA02724193



and Alex could do today w/Woody) 

5:30pm Barbro plus around 8 BBB's 

7:00pm Screening of "Keep On Keepin' On" (WILLEGO TO THIS? NEED TO RSVP) 

Tribexa Grand Hotel, 2 Ave of the Americas (corner of While & Church Streets) 

8:30pm Party at Tribeca Grand 

Wed. Sept. 24.2014 NY 

Reminder: in apt lip Sept. 24-Oct 7 

Reminder: Rosh Hashanah begins at sundown 

TED Jagland =Ruemmler is in NY and would love to join) 

Thurs. Sept 25. 2014 NY 

TBD Ehud Barak (=Ruemmler is in NY and would love to join) 

Fri. Sept 26. 2014 NY 

Reminder: Wurmcms EDGE Master Class on art for the weekend of September 26-28th, hotel in 
Fort Baker (near Sausalito) CA 

11:00am Appt w/Vincenzo Lozzo 

Sat Sept 27. 2014 NY-LSJ 
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TBD Depart NY 

TBD Arrive L.1.1 

Sun. Sept 28, 2014 LSJ 

Mon. Sept 29. 2014 LSJ-Paris 

10:30-11:30am Marlette DiChristina to hold her Editorial Meeting to discuss story ideas (DO 
YOU WANT TO ATTEND? She will be at this meeting) 

11:30-2:OOpm Dubin Breast Ctr "Fact vs Fiction" Luncheon, 320 Park Ave, 35th Fir (between 
50-51) Jeffrey bought S tables of 10 

Tues. Sept. 30. 2014 LSJ 

Reminder: Yoni in apt Sept 30-Oct 13 
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